505119159 09/30/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5165920

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
HSIN-YU HO	08/16/2018
SIH-SIAN WU	08/16/2018
DA-FANG CHANG	08/16/2018
LIANG-GEE CHEN	08/16/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NATIONAL TAIWAN UNIVERSITY
Street Address:	NO. 1, SECT. 4, ROOSEVELT ROAD
City:	TAIPEI
State/Country:	TAIWAN
Postal Code:	10617
Name:	HIMAX TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
Street Address:	NO. 26, ZILIAN RD., XINSHI DIST.
City:	TAINAN CITY
State/Country:	TAIWAN
Postal Code:	74148

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	16040294	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (949)450-1764

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 949-450-1750

Email:dstout@patlawyers.comCorrespondent Name:STOUT, UXA & BUYAN, LLPAddress Line 1:23461 SOUTH POINTE DRIVE

Address Line 2: SUITE 120

Address Line 4: LAGUNA HILLS, CALIFORNIA 92653

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: NU9074P

PATENT REEL: 047165 FRAME: 0291

505119159

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DONALD E. STOUT	
SIGNATURE:	/Donald E. Stout/	
DATE SIGNED:	09/30/2018	
Total Attachments: 2		

source=US107026ExecutedAssignment#page1.tif source=US107026ExecutedAssignment#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 047165 FRAME: 0292

ASSESSMENT OF

A Principle and American	(1 HOU, Hsin-Yo	v WU, Sih-Sian
	(3) CHANG, Da-Fang	CHEN, Llang-Gee
	77	

l mana translation on decimenta esta de esta de la competica de material de construction de la competicación d La competicación de la competic

- Of Astrona Tanagar Court is and House Technologies Control
- in Taiwan R.O.C.

(1) of No. 1. Sec. 4. Roosevelt Road Taiper (0617 Taiwan, R.O.C. and No.26, Zilian Rd., Xinshi Diet, Taiman City 74148, Taiwan, R.O.C. hereinster designated as the Assigned the entire state of the second construction and release for every content of the second constructions and all other extraordors, rights and presented in the research second as subject matter contained in

- TEM METHOD

 Case No.
- (12) TEMPORALLY CONSISTENT BELIEF PROPAGATION SYSTEM AND METHOD

Serial for <u>Local for Local for Local for the Control of the Control of the Control of C</u>

- 6151 on July 19 2018
- the ambient great expected to execute all papers necessary in connection with the applications and any community or the stock applications there it and about a cocute separate assignments in connection with each applications at the Assignment of account or expected.
- The andersgreed agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with an uncortaining which may be accurate decisional or division thereof and to cooperate with the Assigned in over a personal street and the accurate with the Assigned in over a personal street and the accurate with the Assigned in over a personal street and the accurate with such interference.
- 37 The understance appears) to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with claims or provisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements.
- A The undersigned agreets to perform all ultimative acts which may be occessors to obtain a grain of a valid Under States parent to the Assigner
- The nation good beetly authorized and national stills commissioned for Papers and the during community and the formation of the second still better Papers resulting from said application in an absence of the second second still second secon

Dream L. Stone, Roy Sc. 54, 503

The State of the S

WU, Sih-Sian

CHANG, Da-Fang

CHEN, Liang-Gee

PATENT

REEL: 047165 FRAME: 0294

RECORDED: 09/30/2018